
Township T/R Title First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Cell E-Mail

Hawksnest 145-68 Chairman Jerry Hallwachs 5729  6 St SE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2661 307-0294

Hawksnest 145-68 Supervisor Larry Larson, Jr. 413 57 Ave. SE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2567 652-5830

Hawksnest 145-68 Supervisor Royd Unruh 5427 3 St SE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2587 653-5999

Hawksnest 145-68 Clerk Carter Kleinsasser 5955  3 St SE Carrington ND 58421 984-2524 652-5678

Hawksnest 145-68 Treasurer Brent Kurtz 5520 3 St SE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2434 653-5056

Hawksnest 145-68 Assessor Scott Fetch 334 54 Ave NE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2435 652-5765 fetch@daktel.com

Bilodeau 146-68 Chairman David Richter 5525  1 St NE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2223 653-5918 darichter@daktel.com

Bilodeau 146-68 Supervisor Steve Copenhaver 5630 5 St NE Sykeston ND 58486 256-3718 653-5207 rebel@daktel.com

Bilodeau 146-68 Supervisor Tyrone Unruh 5720 2nd St. NE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2272 652-5291 unruhfarm@hotmail.com

Bilodeau 146-68 Clerk/Treas Luke Kutz 5771 Hwy 200 Sykeston ND 58486 652-5478 lkutz76@daktel.com

Bilodeau 146-68 Assessor Scott Fetch 334 54 Ave NE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2435 652-5765 fetch@daktel.com

Woodward 147-68 Chairman Kyle Rzaszutak 1155 59 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 650-8442 razutak@daktel.com

Woodward 147-68 Supervisor Troy Lura 960 58 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 984-2465 652-5102 troyboy@daktel.com

Woodward 147-68 Supervisor Treston Lura 960 58th Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 650-7507 trestonlura@yahoo.com

Woodward 147-68 Clerk/Treas Jordan Meier 1049 59 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 984-2740 307-0960 jmrockyrun@gmail.com

Woodward 147-68 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Fairville 148-68 Chairman Alex Lies 5597 Hwy 15 Cathay ND 58422 302-0561 alex.lies72@gmail.com

Fairville 148-68 Supervisor Richard Lies 1750 55 AVE NE Cathay ND 58422 947-2117 302-0614 ralies@daktel.com

Fairville 148-68 Supervisor Jacob Engels 1471 60 Ave NE New Rockford ND 58356 947-5805 650-0579

Fairville 148-68 Clerk/Treas Gage Bollingberg 1428 54 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 652-5989 gbollingberg@hotmail.com

Fairville 148-68 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Bremen 149-68 Chairman Eugene Hartl 2149 59 Ave NE New Rockford ND 58356 947-5476 212-9782 ghartl@gondtc.com

Bremen 149-68 Supervisor Jeff Schafer 5810 19 St NE New Rockford ND 58356 947-2568 653-5690 schafer@gondtc.com

Bremen 149-68 Supervisor John Hitz 2130  57 Ave NE New Rockford ND 58356 947-5931 740-8066

Bremen 149-68 Clerk/Treas Leann Schafer 5810  19 St NE New Rockford ND 58356 947-2568 302-0568 schafer@gondtc.com

Bremen 149-68 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Valhalla 150-68 Chairman Kyle Alfstad 2875 59 Ave NE Sheyenne ND 58374 947-2707 302-8317 alfstad1@gmail.com

Valhalla 150-68 Supervisor Darrell Anderson 2895 57 Ave NE Sheyenne ND 58374 947-5871 busyliz@gondt.com

Valhalla 150-68 Supervisor Dan Alfstad 2885 59 Ave NE Sheyenne ND 58374 947-2710 djranch@gmail.com

Valhalla 150-68 Clerk/Treas Donald Ystaas 5551 27 St NE Sheyenne ND 58374 947-5307 302-0608 dystaas@hotmail.com

Valhalla 150-68 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Johnson 145-69 Chairman Thomas Marcotte 5153 3 St SE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2671 650-1219 ttmarc@daktel.com

Johnson 145-69 Supervisor Jeremy Seil 4829 3 St SE Heaton ND 58418-9330 984-2544 652-5730 jseil@daktel.com

Johnson 145-69 Supervisor Robert Marcotte 145 53 Ave SE Sykeston ND 58486 307-0645

Johnson 145-69 Clerk/Treas Jon Polries 5275 1st St SE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2503 307-0054 dakotaprime@daktel.com

Johnson 145-69 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Sykeston 146-69 Chairman Josef Richter 5348 Hwy 200 Sykeston ND 58486 984-2220 653-5834 joerichter@daktel.com

Sykeston 146-69 Supervisor Troy Hafner 5133 Hwy 200 Sykeston ND 58486 650-5911 t.hafner@hotmail.com

Sykeston 146-69 Supervisor Arlan Bachmeier 5227 Hwy 200 Sykeston ND 58486 984-2545 653-5954 abcbwb@daktel.com
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Sykeston 146-69 Clerk/Treas Christy Richter 421  52 Ave NE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2797 653-5731 cdrichter@daktel.com

Sykeston 146-69 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Cathay 147-69 Chairman Keith Wachtel 1211 2nd St. NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3272 650-0208

Cathay 147-69 Supervisor Jadin Riedesel 975 52 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 984-2203 307-0803

Cathay 147-69 Supervisor Jeremy Wiesz 760 48 Ave NE Bowdon ND 58418 341-1326

Cathay 147-69 Clerk/Treas Tom Wachtel 943  50 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 984-2575 650-1402

Cathay 147-69 Assessor Scott Fetch 334 54 Ave NE Sykeston ND 58486 984-2435 652-5765 fetch@daktel.com

Germantown 148-69 Chairman Kurt Bollingberg 5353 Hwy 15 Cathay ND 58422 984-2486 653-5989

Germantown 148-69 Supervisor Todd Bibelheimer 1673 52 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 984-2344 650-9997

Germantown 148-69 Supervisor Matt Mason 1796 Hwy 30 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3525 341-0468

Germantown 148-69 Clerk/Treas Lewis Seibold 1397  51 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 984-2641 650-1908

Germantown 148-69 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Hamburg 149-69 Chairman Jeff Newman 2244  51 Ave NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3531

Hamburg 149-69 Supervisor Darrel Heins 1962 49 Ave NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3451

Hamburg 149-69 Supervisor Mark Sellie 1839  53 Ave NE Cathay ND 58422 547-3640

Hamburg 149-69 Clerk/Treas LaDell Hagen 5344  20 St NE Cathay ND 58422 547-3258 652-5416

Hamburg 149-69 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Norway Lake 150-69 Chairman Dean Lindgren 4821 28 St NE Maddock ND 58348 438-2787 771-2213 lindgrenfarm@gondtc.com

Norway Lake 150-69 Supervisor Erling Faleide 5341 29 St NE Maddock ND 58348 438-2511 793-3759 elfaleide@gondtc.com

Norway Lake 150-69 Supervisor Orson Vinnard 5054 29 St. NE Maddock ND 58348 302-0240 302-0240

Norway Lake 150-69 Clerk/Treas Richard Lynne 4951 28 St NE Maddock ND 58348 438-2747 202-6067 irishsetter1949@gmail.com

Norway Lake 150-69 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Berlin 145-70 Chairman Jon Tebelius 4367 2 St SE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3010 341-1916 badblackcows@gmail.com

Berlin 145-70 Supervisor Reade Neumiller 563 45 Ave SE Bowdon ND 58418 650-2052 650-2052 buddacheski@gmail.com

Berlin 145-70 Supervisor Kent Bruer 4338 3rd St SE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3772 307-0316 ckbruer@hotmail.com

Berlin 145-70 Clerk/Treas Holly Widicker 4664 Main St Bowdon ND 58418 307-0799 hollywidicker@gmail.com

Berlin 145-70 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Speedwell 146-70 Chairman Steven Jones 4231 2 St NE Bowdon ND 58418 984-2660 653-5942

Speedwell 146-70 Supervisor Marlyn Schaubert 51  46 Ave NE Heaton ND 58418 984-2508 650-0120

Speedwell 146-70 Supervisor Devin Long 4523 5 St NE Bowdon ND 58418 341-0467

Speedwell 146-70 Clerk/Treas Patti Long 4533 5 St NE Bowdon ND 58418 984-2446 650-5501

Speedwell 146-70 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

South Cottonwood 147-70 Chairman Jerome Hagemeister 1159  44 Ave NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3275 341-0459 jeromejennifer@gondtc.com

South Cottonwood 147-70 Supervisor Darin Jones 856  47 Ave  NE Bowdon ND 58418 547-3785 341-0228 dkjones@gondtc.com

South Cottonwood 147-70 Supervisor

South Cottonwood 147-70 Clerk/Treas Valgene Kreiter 667  47 Ave NE Heaton ND 58418 547-3511 341-1195 vkreiter@hotmail.com

South Cottonwood 147-70 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Oshkosh 148-70 Chairman Paul Kirkeide 4520  12 St NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3556 341-1628 paulkirkeide@live.com

Oshkosh 148-70 Supervisor Mark Hagemeister 1252 Hwy 52 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3275 341-0460 mhagmstr@gondtc.com

Oshkosh 148-70 Supervisor Danny Maxwell 4791 17 St NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3752 341-0633

Oshkosh 148-70 Clerk/Treas Richard L. Pfeiffer PO Box 35 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3810 341-0994

Oshkosh 148-70 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov



West Norway 149-70 Chairman Don Muscha 2029 County Hwy 1 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3639 341-1888

West Norway 149-70 Supervisor Allen Heilman 4452 County Hwy 5 Heimdal ND 58341 341-0515 allen4610@gmail.com

West Norway 149-70 Supervisor Joey Schimelfenig 2363 46 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 547-3434

West Norway 149-70 Clerk/Treas Kaila Muscha 1940 County Hwy 1 Fessenden ND 58438 719-963-1329 kmuscha@muschacpa.com

West Norway 149-70 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Heimdal 150-70 Chairman Tim Johnson 2824 45 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 547-3825 625-0011 dakotacountry@gondtc.com

Heimdal 150-70 Supervisor Jon Ellingson 2765 44 Ave NE Heimdal ND 58341 214-2500 gravelmapper@hotmail.com

Heimdal 150-70 Supervisor Terri Powers 256 Howard St Heimdal ND 58341 547-2530 775-304-2206 jandtpowers2@gmail.com

Heimdal 150-70 Clerk/Treas Erin Wagner 25 1st Ave Heimdal ND 58341 612-669-3555 Northerntierhounds@gmail.com

Heimdal 150-70 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Progress 145-71 Chairman Anton Hoff 3938  4 St SE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3856 399-9769

Progress 145-71 Supervisor Doug Hoff 3923 4 St. SE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3697 653-5693 Dougmhoff@gmail.com

Progress 145-71 Supervisor Greg Schander 25 40 Ave SE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3434 650-2018

Progress 145-71 Clerk/Treas Whitney Hoff 3949 4th St. SE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3509 307-0723 whitneyhoff09@gmail.com

Progress 145-71 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Haaland 146-71 Chairman Todd Jones 3625 3 St NE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3741 653-5299 jtjones@daktel.com

Haaland 146-71 Supervisor Troy Jones 191 40 Ave NE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3454 652-5441 temjones@daktel.com

Haaland 146-71 Supervisor Gene Suckut 71  40 Ave NE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3455 307-0700 gsuckut@daktel.com

Haaland 146-71 Clerk/Treas Terry Jesse 216  41 Ave NE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3327 341-0547 tjrule62@daktel.com

Haaland 146-71 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

West Ontario 147-71 Chairman Steve Fike 3989 6 St NE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3496 341-1221 sfike87@yahoo.com

West Ontario 147-71 Supervisor Bryce Monson 732 40 Ave NE Bowdon ND 58418 962-3206 405-6206 bryce.monson@yahoo.com

West Ontario 147-71 Supervisor Lowell Rau 1051  42 Ave NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3671 341-1536 lowell.rau@gmail.com

West Ontario 147-71 Clerk/Treas Mindy Rau 1051  42 Ave NE Fessenden ND 58438 547-3671 341-1535 mindyrau56@gmail.com

West Ontario 147-71 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

St. Anna 148-71 Chairman Aaron Opdahl PO Box 63 Fessenden ND 58438 341-1588 opdahlbodyshop@gondtc.com

St. Anna 148-71 Supervisor Mike Gregg 1340 37 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 341-7181 341-7181 redsteiger@yahoo.com

St. Anna 148-71 Supervisor Jake McIntosh 4043 Old Hwy 52 Fessenden ND 58438 399-0266 jakestruckrepair@outlook.com

St. Anna 148-71 Clerk/Treas Alexa La Plant 3675 Old Hwy 52 Harvey ND 58341 341-1009 alexa.laplant@gondtc.com

St. Anna 148-71 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Manfred 149-71 Chairman Dale Schmitz 1923  40 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 547-3406 693-6099 dalejimriverreds@hotmailcom

Manfred 149-71 Supervisor Kent Opdahl 2068 36 Ave NE Manfred ND 58341 324-0910 341-7230 cougar9197@gmail.com

Manfred 149-71 Supervisor Chris Sisson 1832 40th Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 547-2557 399-9902 harvey1832@gondtc.com

Manfred 149-71 Clerk/Treas Laura Muscha 2260 39 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4162 341-2001 lamuscha@nd.gov

Manfred 149-71 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Fram 150-71 Chairman Lonnie Eichele 4059 29 St NE Harvey ND 58341 324-2259 399-9196 lbeichle@hotmail.com

Fram 150-71 Supervisor Mike Alveshere 2460 38 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4863 341-0231

Fram 150-71 Supervisor Sam Ongstad 4135 25 St NE Harvey ND 58341 324-2935 341-2935 sam.ongstad@gmail.com

Fram 150-71 Clerk/Treas Tawnia Heilman 228 Dakota St Harvey ND 58341 341-1874 Work 324-2737;341-1874 gheilman@gondtc.com

Fram 150-71 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Silver Lake 145-72 Chairman Marvin Rodacker 338  34 Ave SE Chaseley ND 58423 962-3435 341-7228



Silver Lake 145-72 Supervisor Bryon Brynjulson 292  30 Ave SE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3430 220-8287 bryonb@daktel.com

Silver Lake 145-72 Supervisor Corey Hart 3439 Main St. Chaseley ND 58423 962-3460 320-2478 chart@daktel.com

Silver Lake 145-72 Clerk/Treas JuliaAnn Rodacker 338  34 Ave SE Chaseley ND 58423 962-3435 341-7227

Silver Lake 145-72 Assessor Beverly Hart 133  34 Ave NE Chaseley ND 58423 962-3699

Chaseley 146-72 Chairman John Roller 12 2 Ave SW Chaseley ND 58423 962-3668 341-1650

Chaseley 146-72 Supervisor Kyle Hart 98 34th Ave NE Chaseley ND 58423 399-9898 kyhart33@gmail.com

Chaseley 146-72 Supervisor Kim Hart 3398  1 St NE Chaseley ND 58423 962-3380 khfarm@hotmail.com

Chaseley 146-72 Clerk/Treas Lynda Roller 12 2 Ave SW Chaseley ND 58423 962-3668 341-1425

Chaseley 146-72 Assessor Beverly Hart 133  34 Ave NE Chaseley ND 58423 962-3699

Delger 147-72 Chairman Russell Neumiller 3154 7 St NE Chaseley ND 58423 653-5289

Delger 147-72 Supervisor David Flick 3187 10 St NE Chaseley ND 58423 324-4483 341-1737 flickfarms@gondtc.com

Delger 147-72 Supervisor Henry Heintz 835 34 Ave NE Chaseley ND 58423 341-1815 henryheintz@hotmail.com

Delger 147-72 Clerk/Treas Cheryl Flick 3187 10 St NE Chaseley ND 58423 324-4483 341-1242 flickfarms@gondtc.com

Delger 147-72 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Rusland 148-72 Chairman Norman Dionne 1671  31 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-5220 341-1351 norman.dionne@hotmail.com

Rusland 148-72 Supervisor Luke Heitmann 1480 31 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-2632 341-0261

Rusland 148-72 Supervisor John Perbix 1280 30 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 269-9974 perbixj@icloud.com

Rusland 148-72 Clerk/Treas Julie Dionne 1671  31 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4150 301-0267 julie.k.dionne@usps.gov

Rusland 148-72 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Forward 149-72 Chairman James English 2253 35th Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4538 341-0763 jdslenglish@gondtc.com

Forward 149-72 Supervisor Ralph Muscha 2395 Business 52 Harvey ND 58341 324-4356 341-0580 dmuscha@gondtc.com

Forward 149-72 Supervisor Mike Schindler 2370 Businss 52 Harvey ND 58341 324-2495 341-1138

Forward 149-72 Clerk/Treas Gaylene Schindler 2370 Businss 52 Harvey ND 58341 324-2495 341-1738 gaylene1@hotmail.com

Forward 149-72 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Wells 150-72 Chairman Paul Q. Anderson 3510  27 St NE Harvey ND 58341 324-2101 341-0566 darkgreencorn@gmail.com

Wells 150-72 Supervisor Kelly Muscha 2581  34 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-2443 399-9852 kkmuscha@hotmail.com

Wells 150-72 Supervisor Chris Billings 2942 33rd Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 341-1729 520-3260 chrsbillings@gmail.com

Wells 150-72 Clerk/Treas Marilyn Heilman 1511 Peaceful Valley Drive Harvey ND 58341 324-4532 399-9646 marilynheilman@hotmail.com

Wells 150-72 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Lynn 145-73 Chairman Robin Weisz 2639 1 St SE Hurdsfield ND 58451 220-8007 rweisz@nd.gov

Lynn 145-73 Supervisor Daryl Schuh 2751 3 St SE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3754 527-1658 darylschuh63@yahoo.com

Lynn 145-73 Supervisor Bob Woll 2556 Main St Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3321 341-1319 bwoll@daktel.com

Lynn 145-73 Clerk/Treas Carol Ione Rask 19 29 Ave SE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3461 341-1137 raskc@hotmail.com

Lynn 145-73 Assessor Beverly Hart 133  34 Ave NE Chaseley ND 58423 962-3699

Bull Moose 146-73 Chairman Jeff Mertz 2911 6 St NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3491 341-1025 jeffmertz@daktel.com

Bull Moose 146-73 Supervisor Harold John Huber 381 28 Ave NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3038 341-0308

Bull Moose 146-73 Supervisor Mark Schmitt 2831 3 St NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3637 653-5084

Bull Moose 146-73 Clerk/Treas Gayle Schmitt 2831 3 St NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3637 653-5082

Bull Moose 146-73 Assessor Beverly Hart 133  34 Ave NE Chaseley ND 58423 962-3699

Crystal Lake 147-73 Chairman Don Henne 842 28 Ave NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 962-3469 341-7861

Crystal Lake 147-73 Supervisor Donald Faul 2617  11 St NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 509-3565 donfaul@gooseneckimp.com

Crystal Lake 147-73 Supervisor Mark Faul 823 26 Ave NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 324-4959 341-1550 faulexcavating@hotmail.com



Crystal Lake 147-73 Clerk/Treas Sarah Henne 946 28 Ave NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 614-572-6837 Sarahrmcconnell@yahoo.com

Crystal Lake 147-73 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Pony Gulch 148-73 Chairman Brian Baier 1653 Hwy 3 NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4792 693-6251 Bbaier@gmail.com

Pony Gulch 148-73 Supervisor Joe Faul 2756 15 St NE Harvey ND 58341 367-6309 joefaul@yahoo.com

Pony Gulch 148-73 Supervisor Levi Faul 1282  26 Ave NE Hurdsfield ND 58451 341-0922

Pony Gulch 148-73 Clerk/Treas Dennis Faul 1555 28 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-2740 693-5233 ddfaul@gondtc.com

Pony Gulch 148-73 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Western 149-73 Chairman Michael Seibel 2233 30 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4297 341-1553 mseibel@gondtc.com

Western 149-73 Supervisor Chad Friese 2175 29 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 719-232-9004

Western 149-73 Supervisor Larry Reutter 1951 26 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4630 693-6523

Western 149-73 Clerk/Treas Janine Schmitz 2678  20 St NE Harvey ND 58341 399-6908 ohschmitz@yahoo.com

Western 149-73 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov

Hillsdale 150-73 Chairman Todd McKinven 2660 24 Ave NE Martin ND 58758 324-2206 341-0250 toddmckinven@hotmail.com

Hillsdale 150-73 Supervisor David Seltvedt 2788  25 St NE Harvey ND 58341 324-2698 341-7246 dseltvedt@gmail.com

Hillsdale 150-73 Supervisor Randy Vetter 2409 25 Ave NE Martin ND 58758 324-4008 341-1670 randorvetter@hotmail.com

Hillsdale 150-73 Clerk/Treas Wade Anderson 2709 29 Ave NE Harvey ND 58341 324-4933 351-6580 wadeand@gondtc.com

Hillsdale 150-73 Assessor Jana Mogren 700 Railway St N #361 Fessenden ND 58438 547-3220 650-8640 jaMogren@nd.gov


